
Landesmeisterschaft SVS 2016
24.04.2016     in St Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.60.10

Standardpistole Herrenklasse Seite: 1

Kreis-Rekord: 0
Stand: 24.04.2016 17:32 Uhr 1.S 2.S 150Sek 3.S 4.S 20 Sek 5.S 6.S 10 Sek Gesamt

1 0 Schneider, Erich  SV Hubertus Dörsdorf 1 92 92 184 91 88 179 87 83 170 533

2 0 Karst, Bärbel  SV Falkenauge e. V. Schiffw... 92 94 186 93 89 182 83 81 164 532

3 0 Braun, Christian  Schützenverein Blieskastel 89 88 177 84 91 175 87 92 179 531

4 0 Molitor, Sascha  SV Germania Illingen 95 92 187 84 87 171 77 85 162 520

5 0 Luckenbill, Andreas  SV Tell Quierschied 89 82 171 89 82 171 87 84 171 513

6 0 Huwer, Hanno  SV Edelweiß Marpingen 86 81 167 89 86 175 89 75 164 506

7 0 Nosbusch, Armin  Sportschützen Püttlingen 90 91 181 84 78 162 78 81 159 502

8 0 Munz, Florian  Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 88 87 175 74 91 165 83 72 155 495

9 0 Alsfasser, Sascha  SV Ruhig Blut Oberlinxweiler 62 81 143 78 92 170 73 79 152 465
10 0 Dörr, Niklas  Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 75 80 155 74 76 150 75 81 156 461
11 0 Wartenberg, Thomas  Mettlach 75 73 148 81 82 163 71 73 144 455
12 0 Kaspar, Jerome  Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 0 Keuper, Karsten  Schützenverein Hubertus Dör... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Landesmeisterschaft SVS 2016
24.04.2016     in St Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.60.50

Standardpistole Altersklasse Seite: 1

Stand: 24.04.2016 17:33 Uhr 1.S 2.S 150Sek 3.S 4.S 20 Sek 5.S 6.S 10 Sek Gesamt

1 0 Kaspar, Arndt  Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 96 88 184 86 92 178 91 89 180 542

2 0 Gillen, Christof  SV Gute Laune Bliesen 98 92 190 85 93 178 88 85 173 541

3 0 Heintz, Volker  SV Gut Schuß Dorf im Warndt 88 93 181 84 86 170 90 86 176 527

4 0 Fazio, Carmelo  SV Gut Schuß Dorf im Warndt 91 93 184 85 86 171 88 84 172 527

5 0 Hilgert, Stefan  SV Wilhelm Tell Eiweiler 1 93 92 185 87 88 175 82 80 162 522

6 0 Schneider, Peter  SV Hubertus Dörsdorf 1 90 95 185 81 87 168 87 80 167 520

7 0 Scherer, Udo  SV Wilhelm Tell Eiweiler 1 86 87 173 82 89 171 89 84 173 517

8 0 Walter, Hans-Georg  SGes Freischütz 09 Sulzbach 91 93 184 78 87 165 86 82 168 517

9 0 Schneider, Edmund  SV Ruhig Blut Ludweiler 93 89 182 89 81 170 85 80 165 517
10 0 Dohmen, Thomas  SV 1927 Friedrichsthal 84 92 176 81 82 163 75 89 164 503
11 0 Clemens, Karl  Sportschützen Püttlingen 96 93 189 87 84 171 66 77 143 503
12 0 Schuh, Jürgen  SGi St. Seb. Lockweiler-Krett... 85 81 166 81 81 162 84 89 173 501
13 0 Ecker, Klaus  Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 83 79 162 85 84 169 85 81 166 497
14 0 Jenal, Olga  Sportschützen Püttlingen 91 92 183 85 89 174 78 59 137 494
15 0 Klinger, Jörg  SV Hub. Hofeld-Mauschbach 79 88 167 88 78 166 77 83 160 493
16 0 Schmeer, Heike  SV Gut Schuß Dorf im Warndt 88 89 177 87 73 160 85 71 156 493
17 0 Scheid, Volker  SV Hubertus Dörsdorf 1 79 91 170 76 82 158 80 82 162 490
18 0 Hell, Martin  Sportschützen Püttlingen 79 80 159 85 81 166 85 80 165 490
19 0 Gemmel, Alfons  SV Tell Alsweiler 85 96 181 70 77 147 77 82 159 487
20 0 Keller, Karsten  SV Ruhig Blut Ludweiler 85 88 173 83 83 166 75 72 147 486
21 0 Zell, Werner  SV Hub. Eppelborn 86 88 174 73 79 152 76 81 157 483
22 0 Staudt, Jürgen  Diefflen 88 81 169 68 79 147 79 87 166 482
23 0 Jenal, Günter  Sportschützen Püttlingen 72 74 146 90 89 179 80 76 156 481
24 0 Schkoda, Franz  SV Ruhig Blut Ludweiler 85 91 176 72 73 145 74 82 156 477
25 0 Werle, Hans-Joachim  Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 85 87 172 79 82 161 68 73 141 474
26 0 Grub, Klaus  Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 80 84 164 72 87 159 73 77 150 473
27 0 Kulla, Detlef  SV Germania Reitscheid 83 79 162 75 85 160 75 73 148 470
28 0 König, Gerd  SV Wilhelm Tell Eiweiler 1 85 88 173 79 79 158 65 68 133 464
29 0 Bollbach, Burkhard  Bilsdorf 86 86 172 78 75 153 72 66 138 463
30 0 Schmeer, Siegfried  SV Gut Schuß Dorf im Warndt 78 76 154 69 72 141 78 84 162 457
31 0 Schnur, Gabi  Diefflen 85 84 169 65 71 136 65 76 141 446
32 0 Doerr, Jürgen  Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 76 82 158 62 78 140 72 74 146 444
33 0 Altmeyer, Armin  Elm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 Backes, Rainer  SV Falkenauge e. V. Schiffw... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 Blum, Hans Michael  SV Blieskastel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 Filipovic, Marinko  SV 1927 Friedrichsthal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 Hauser, Günter  SV Gut Schuß Dorf im Warndt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abgem

33 0 Schumacher, Hans-Jür...  Mettlach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 Wagner, Klaus  Schaffhausen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 Zapp, Stefan  SV Tell Quierschied 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Landesmeisterschaft SVS 2016
24.04.2016     in St Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.60.10

Standardpistole Herrenklasse Seite: 1

Stand: 24.04.2016 17:38 Uhr Gesamt

1  SV Gut Schuß Dorf im Warndt 1547 Ringen

0 Fazio, Carmelo 527

0 Heintz, Volker 527

0 Schmeer, Heike 493

2  SV Hubertus Dörsdorf 1 1543 Ringen

0 Scheid, Volker 490

0 Schneider, Erich 533

0 Schneider, Peter 520

3  SV Wilhelm Tell Eiweiler 1 1503 Ringen

0 Hilgert, Stefan 522

0 König, Gerd 464

0 Scherer, Udo 517

4  Sportschützen Püttlingen 1487 Ringen

0 Clemens, Karl 503

0 Hell, Martin 490

0 Jenal, Olga 494

5  SV Ruhig Blut Ludweiler 1480 Ringen

0 Keller, Karsten 486

0 Schkoda, Franz 477

0 Schneider, Edmund 517

6  Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingbert 1442 Ringen

0 Grub, Klaus 473

0 Werle, Hans-Joachim 474

0 Munz, Florian 495


